
10A GREG OWEN   
 Tom Fleming 

Brian Keeven  
Derek Richardson  
Jim Summers  

10B ALEX CEJKA 

 
Armando Luna Jr. 
Jeremy Miller 

Tom Schueth 
Fred Schulz  

11 KYLE STANLEY  
 Charles DuBose Jr. 

Danny Haire 
Aetna Guest 
Ty Wooldridge  

12A GREG CHALMERS   
 Frank Doyle 

Chris Giuliani  
Ryan Jessell 
John Sowell  

12B STEVE WHEATCROFT   
 Phil Barbaro 

Robert Keogh 
Mike Rosario  
Joe Toner  

13 JONATHAN RANDOLPH   
 Jim Augur 

Nate Goldsnider  
Allen Jackson  
Jonathan Klippert  

14A STUART APPLEBY  
 Gil Keegan 

John O’Connell  
George Papagelis  
Silas Warner  

14B ANDREW SVOBODA   
 Tom Ferraro 

Tim Kelly  
Andreas Mang  
Steve Morgenstern  

15 RYAN ARMOUR   
 Dan Frey 

Kevin Higgins  
Jack Lustig  
Kevin Wilkins  

16 ROGER SLOAN 
 Dan Wilson 

Dana Woods  
Sean Lafferty 
Brendan Boyle  

17A SCOTT PINCKNEY   
 Robert Carpino 

Bob Jones  
Jim Magoon  
Patrick Martineau  

17B MARK ANDERSON   
 Joe Lazarek 

Jeff Siegel  
Brian Werner  
Andy Young  

18 JASON GORE    
 Akio Bley 

Bill Bohne  
William Lichota 
Frank Wallace  

1A TIM PETROVIC   
 Larry Gallmeier 

Mike Marshall  
Chris Montross  
Phillip Richards  

1B PATRICK RODGERS   
 John Bermel 

Jake Flaitz  
Bill Leahy  
Mike Spicci  

2 PETER UIHLEIN   
 Vin Capece 

Rev. Fr. Stratton Dorozenski 
Warren Hendrickson 
John Votto  

3A CARLOS SAINZ JR   
 Matt Lanagan 

Jay McDougall  
Kevin Reid  
Mike Webb  

3B CHAD COLLINS  
 Tim Callahan 

Stephen Kenney  
EMC Guest 
EMC Guest 

4 S.J. PARK  
 Michael Douglas 

John Murphy 
Mitch Sheiner  
Brendan Yorke  

5 ZACK SUCHER   
 Jim Hunt 

Jim Judge 
Joe Nolan  
Mike Sheehan  

6A ZAC BLAIR   
 Mike Fox 

Tom May 
Tom May Jr.  
Paul Tryder  

6B DEREK FATHAUER  
 Joe Delaney 

Bill Orr 
Jerry Passman  
Dale Wolf  

7A TYRONE VAN ASWEGEN   
 Jeff Farber  

Giles Goodburn  
William Greco  
Jeffrey Kelly  

7B KYLE BILODEAU   
 Kevin Donovan 

David Schaffer 
Ryan Bingham  
Mark Boughton 

8 ERIC AXLEY   
 Chris Dailey 

Jamie Hightower 
Ray Lamontange  
Nancy Stevens  

9A JON RAHM   
 Dennis Donovan 

Brett Gough 
Jeff Klenk  
Warren Redeker 

9B BLAKE ADAMS    
 Trey Biggs 

Mark Erickson  
Mike Menendez  
Mike Ross  

AETNA TOURNAMENT PLAYERS PRO-AM  

TPC RIVER HIGHLANDS  

Monday, June 22, 2015  

12:30 p.m.  

Player Tee Player Tee 

Blake Adams 

Mark Anderson 

Stuart Appleby 

Ryan Armour  

Eric Axley 

Kyle Bilodeau 

Zac Blair  

Alex Cejka 

Greg Chalmers 

Chad Collins 

Derek Fathauer 

Jason Gore  

Greg Owen  

S.J. Park 

 

9B 

17B 

14A 

15 

8 

7B 

6A 

10B 

12A 

3B 

6B 

18 

10A 

4 

Tim Petrovic 

Scott Pinckney 

Jon Rahm  

Jonathan Randolph  

Patrick Rodgers  

Carlos Sainz Jr.   

Roger Sloan 

Kyle Stanley  

Zack Sucher 

Andrew Svoboda  

Peter Uihlein  

Tyrone Van Aswegen  

Steve Wheatcroft  

1A 

17A 

9A 

13 

1B 

3A 

16 

11 

5 

14B 

2 

7A 

12B 
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